			20400	
JÜN 20 AM8:23	1	Vol <u>MQ1</u> Page	29422	
Klamath County		STATE OF OREGO	ON,	} ss.
305 Main Street, Rm 238		County of	/	) ===
KFalls, OR 97601 Grantor's Name and Address			at the within ins	
Seized Properties P O Box 431		received for recordinat	clock	d recorded in
Mira Loma, CA 91752		book/reel/volume	No/ on p	age
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR	and/or as fee/file/ No, Re		
Seized Properties	RECORDER'S USE		and and seal of Co	•
P O Box 431 Mira Loma, CA 91752		withess my n	land and sear of Co	unty anixed.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip);		State of Oregon,	County of Klama	ath
Seized Properties P O Box 431		Recorded 06/20/0		
Mira Loma, CA 91752		In Vol. M01 Page Linda Smith.	<u>24422</u>	Deputy
		County Clerk F	ee\$ 21 00	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		1	1 1 1	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatKla the_State_of_Oregon	math_County	,politica	1_SUDD1V1SI	LON_OL
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter			forever quitclaim u	nto
Seized Properties			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succes real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and app				
Klamath County, State of Orego			<i>y y</i> 11	0.
Lot 2, Block 58, Fifth Addition T	o Nimrod Ri	ver Park, ac	cording to	the of-
ficial plat thereof on file in th	e office of	the County	Clerk of Kl	lamath
County, Oregon.				
		ing of recor		
		111g 01 12001		
		111g 01 16001		
		111g 01 16001		
	VT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTIO	DN ON REVERSE)		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr	antee's heirs, succe	ON ON REVERSE) SSOTS and assigns fore	ver.	However th
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr The true and actual consideration paid for this trans actual consideration consists of or includes other property	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$87.5. promised which is □ p	ver. • 00 @	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr. The true and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>0</sup> , if no	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p ot applicable, should be	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_87.5. promised which is $\Box$ p deleted. See ORS 93.030.)	ver. ₅_QQ⊕ <del>art of the ⊡ the w</del> l	hole (indicat
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr The true and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p at applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals.	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$87.5. promised which is [] p deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a	ver. •_00⊕ art of the ⊡ the wi all grammatical cha	hole (indicate
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr The true and actual consideration paid for this trans actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p or applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_875. promised which is $\Box p$ deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a June	ver. .00	hole (indicate anges shall be ; i
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr The true and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The centence between the symbols <sup>(2)</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p or applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_875. promised which is $\Box p$ deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a June	ver. .00	hole (indicate anges shall be ; i
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The centence between the symbols <sup>(2)</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors.	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p at applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or d and its seal, if an	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$875. promised which is ] p deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a June y, affixed by an officer	ver. • <u>00</u> art of the I the will all grammatical cha 20, 2001 or other person du	hole (indicat anges shall b ; i
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr. The true and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p or applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or d and its seal, if an BED IN REGU-	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_875. promised which is $\Box p$ deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a June	ver. • <u>00</u> art of the I the will all grammatical cha 20, 2001 or other person du	hole (indicat anges shall b ; i
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr. The true and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p or applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or d and its seal, if an REGU- REGU- REGU- ERSON APPRO-	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_875 promised which is peleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a june y, affixed by an officer	ver. • <u>00</u> art of the I the will all grammatical cha 20, 2001 or other person du	hole (indicat anges shall b ; i
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr. The true and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(f)</sup> (The centence between the symbols <sup>(h)</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE 4 PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVEL AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p of applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or d and its seal, if an BED IN REGU- ERSON APPRO- D USES	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_875 <del>promised which is [] p</del> <del>deleted. See ORS 93.030.</del> ) cludes the plural, and a <u>June</u> y, affixed by an officer is Roberts	ver. .00 @ art of the 🖂 the wild all grammatical cha 20, 2001 or other person du autoto	hole (indicate anges shall be ; i ily authorized
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr. The true and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(f)</sup> (The centence between the symbols <sup>(h)</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE 4 PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVEL AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p of applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or d and its seal, if an BED IN REGU- ERSON APPRO- D USES	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_875 promised which is peleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a june y, affixed by an officer	ver. .00 @ art of the 🖂 the wild all grammatical cha 20, 2001 or other person du autoto	hole (indicate anges shall be ; i ily authorized
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr. The true and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(f)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(h)</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A ACQUIRING FEE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p or applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or d and its seal, if an BED IN REGU- ERSON APPRO- D USES OREST ofKlam	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_875 promised which is deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a <u>June</u> y, affixed by an officer is Roberts ath	ver. 00 $0art of the \Box the willall grammatical char20, 2001or other person duaucto$	hole (indicate anges shall be ; i ily authorized
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr. The true and actual consideration paid for this trans actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>0</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVEI AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p or applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or d and its seal, if an BED IN REGU- ERSON APPRO- D USES OREST ofKlam	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_875 promised which is deleted. Sec ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a gradient by an officer is Roberts a.th) ss. me on	ver. $00_{art of the \Box the willall grammatical cha20, 2001_{or other person du}auato$	hole (indicate anges shall be ; i ily authorized
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr. The true and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>0</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVEI AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p at applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or d and its seal, if an BED IN REGU- ERSON APPRO- D USES OREST ofKlam inowledged before	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_875 promised which is deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a gradient by an officer gradient by an officer is Roberts ath	ver. $00_{art of the \ the wl}$ all grammatical cha $20, 2001_{awl}$ or other person du awl June 20.	hole (indicate anges shall be ; i ily authorized 
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr. The true and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>0</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVEI AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p at applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or d and its seal, if an BED IN REGU- ERSON APPRO- D USES OREST ofKlam inowledged before	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_875 promised which is deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a gradient by an officer gradient by an officer is Roberts ath	ver. $00_{art of the \ the wl}$ all grammatical cha $20, 2001_{awl}$ or other person du awl June 20.	hole (indicate anges shall be ; i ily authorized 
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr. The true and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(f)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(h)</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE <i>A</i> PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p et applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or d and its seal, if an BED IN REGU- FRSON APPRO- D USES OREST ofKlam inowledged before	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_875 promised which is deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a gradient by an officer gradient by an officer is Roberts ath	ver. $00_{art of the \ the wl}$ all grammatical cha $20, 2001_{awl}$ or other person du awl June 20.	hole (indicate anges shall be ; i ily authorized 
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr. The true and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI- THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVEI AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by This instrument was ack by oftheState_ofOre	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p et applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or d and its seal, if an BED IN REGU- FRSON APPRO- D USES OREST ofKlam inowledged before	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_875 promised which is deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a gradient by an officer gradient by an officer is Roberts ath	ver. $00_{art of the \ the wl}$ all grammatical cha $20, 2001_{awl}$ or other person du awl June 20.	hole (indicate anges shall be ; i ily authorized 
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr. The true and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , if ac In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p of applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or d and its seal, if an BED IN REGU- ERSON APPRO- D USES OREST of	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_875 <del>promised which is ] p</del> deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a june y, affixed by an officer is Roberts ath) ss. me on	ver. $00_{art of the \ the wl}$ all grammatical cha $20, 2001_{awl}$ or other person du awl June 20.	hole (indicate anges shall be ; i ily authorized 
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr. The true and actual consideration paid for this trans aetual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	antee's heirs, succe sfer, stated in terms or value given or p an applicable, should be res, the singular ind and to individuals. d this instrument or d and its seal, if an BED IN REGU- FRSON APPRO- D USES FOREST of	DN ON REVERSE) ssors and assigns fore of dollars, is \$_875 promised which is deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and a gradient by an officer gradient by an officer is Roberts ath	ver. $00_{art of the \ the wl}$ all grammatical cha $20, 2001_{awl}$ or other person du awl June 20.	hole (indication anges shall b ily authorize 2001